OFFA'S TWISTED WYE KANTER 2019

12 MILE ROUTE

Name
Amagada
Bound
Bound
Burgess
Burgess
Champion
Fadeyibi
Fadeyibi
Huw James
Lawrence
Pippard
Powell
Richardson
Richardson

14 MILE ROUTE

Name
Attwood
Attwood
Beaugie
Beaugie
Davies
Davies
Hunt
Murray
Oyebaniji
Plumley
Pratt
Purnell
Tyler
Warmington
Williams
Woodford
Woodford
Yeandle

17 MILE ROUTE

Name
Adams
Adams
Baker
Barclay
Hodson
Pitt

Pitt
Richardson
Weare
Williams

RESULTS

Start
Joseph 08:24
Hazel 08:29
Terry 08:29
John 09:38
Joyce 09:38
Angela 11:14
Peter 08:59
Rhiannon 08:59
Gareth 08:24
Stephen 08:24
Rhys 11:14
Jodie 08:10
Michael 08:10
Pat 08:10

Start
Christina 08:41
Robert 08:41
Anne 08:26
Richard 08:26
Haydn 07:27
leuan 07:27
Stephen 07:53
Claire 08:37
Alima 08:43
Richard 08:42
Aranka 07:53
Philip 08:26
Nicholas 08:12
Michael 09:06
David 09:06
Heather 08:42
Hugh 08:43
Grae 08:37

Start
David 07:40
Pam 07:41
Melanie 07:28
Bruce 08:00
Dave 07:19
Carrie 08:02
Jodie 08:02
Jill 07:26
Kelly 07:19
Angie 07:26

Finish
13:49
15:39
15:39
17:40
16:21
15:12
13:53
13:53
13:50
13:50
15:12
13:50
13:50
13:50

Finish
14:19
14:19
14:05
14:05
12:06
12:06
14:45
13:38
13:52
14:19
14:45
14:05
12:14
14:14
14:14
14:18
14:18
13:38

Finish
16:13
16:13
16:24
14:52
15:26
17:28
17:29
14:10
15:26
14:10

Time
05:25
07:10
07:10
08:02
06:43
03:58
04:54
04:54
05:26
05:26
03:58
05:40
05:40
05:40

Time
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:39
04:39
04:39
06:52
05:01
05:09
05:37
06:52
05:39
04:02
05:08
05:08
05:36
05:35
05:01

Time
08:33
08:32
08:56
06:52
08:07
09:26
09:27
06:44
08:07
06:44
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20 MILE ROUTE

Name
Alcock
Bain

Findel-Hawkins

Holland
Isaacs
Kinge
Knight
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancaster
Pavey
Randall
Roberts
Rutter
Steed

24 MILE ROUTE

Name
Addinall
Ball
Batchelor
Boyce
Braznell
Brown
Browning
Bruff
Chaston
Chesterton
Chidzey

Chubb-Whittle

Dale
Davies
Davies
Down
Dyche
Fishwick
Frearson
Fryer
Godber
Guy
Haigh
Hallett
Harris
Harsent
Harwood
Hume
Humpbhries
Icke

RESULTS

Start
Tony 08:08
Stuart 08:38
David 08:17
David 08:12
Helen 07:35
David 07:16
Sian 07:11
Bill 07:45
Karen 07:46
Merrian 08:17
Debbie 07:35
Amy 08:12
John 08:08
Eleanor 07:19
Julia 07:18

Start
Dawn 07:20
Edward 07:51
Ivan 08:18
Mark 07:06
Kim 07:55
Hannah 07:11
Kate 09:03
Karen 06:57
Philip 07:34
Alex 09:02
Colin 08:01
Judith 08:17
Angela 08:11
Gerald 07:03
Huw 07:10
Sara 07:06
Mary 07:26
Alan 07:36
Julia 08:11
Rebecca 08:04
Caroline 07:26
Brian 07:10
Roma 07:26
Richard 07:21
Ingrid 08:03
Jill 07:20
Andrew 08:26
Shirley 07:43
Debbie 07:26
Diane 07:26

Finish
16:10
16:34
16:17
17:29
15:46
16:35
13:19
16:33
16:33
16:17
15:46
17:29
16:10
15:04
15:04

Finish
17:21
15:31
15:36
15:53
15:06
16:55
16:08
16:34
15:10
15:48
17:21
15:36
17:27
16:31
15:45
15:25
17:40
16:52
17:27
15:06
17:40
16:33
15:43
15:25
15:31
17:22
15:56
15:34
17:40
17:40

Time
08:02
07:56
08:00
09:17
08:11
09:19
06:08
08:48
08:47
08:00
08:11
09:17
08:02
07:45
07:46

Time
10:01
07:40
07:18
08:47
07:11
09:44
07:05
09:37
07:36
06:46
09:20
07:19
09:16
09:28
08:35
08:19
10:14
09:16
09:16
07:02
10:14
09:23
08:17
08:04
07:28
10:02
07:30
07:51
10:14
10:14
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Jackson
Job
Johnstone
Jones
Jones
Lambie
Laws
Littlejohn
Llewellyn
Lloyd
Macgregor
McCarthy
Murphy
Nixon
Nixon
O'Rourke
O'Rourke
Painter
Pennell
Plant
Rees
Rowley
Rowley
Ryan
Sherwood
Slater
Staff
Thomson
Turner
Utting
Wade
Wade
Webster
Webster
Winney

RESULTS
Gerry 07:11
Kathleen 08:48
Jo 07:11
Sarah 08:04
Vicki 07:22
Mike 07:21
Michelle 09:04
Gwyneth 06:57
Cheryl 07:11
Norma 07:11
Duncan 07:10
Linda 07:10
Paula 06:58
Alwyn 08:37
Ann 08:37
Jan 07:26
Neal 07:26
Alan 07:27
Kevin 08:16
Kathryn 08:00
Kay 07:58
Karen 07:23
Kate 07:23
Kieran 08:19
Susannah 07:16
Andrew 07:22
Clare 06:57
Andrew 07:22
Laura 07:13
Colin 07:06
Anne 07:11
Vaughan 07:11
Dave 07:28
Sue 07:28
Jason 07:12

16:47
Retired
16:46
15:07
15:39
15:24
16:08
16:34
16:47
16:48
15:45
16:33
16:46
14:02
14:02
15:43
15:42
15:58
16:46
17:21
17:06
17:41
17:41
15:31
14:51
18:46
16:35
18:46
16:40
15:25
13:31
13:31
15:44
15:44
16:40

09:36

09:35
07:03
08:17
08:03
07:04
09:37
09:36
09:37
08:35
09:23
09:48
05:25
05:25
08:17
08:16
08:31
08:30
09:21
09:08
10:18
10:18
07:12
07:35
11:24
09:38
11:24
09:27
08:19
06:20
06:20
08:16
08:16
09:28



